	( MAR 17 2004 ) 03 - 21	2-2004 _		
	OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
1		00512	▼ ▼	
Į.	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
	1. Name of conveying party(ies):  Rotoflow Inc. (a Texas Corp.)	2. Name and address of Name: GE Rotoflow Internal Address:	• , • , ,	
<u>-</u>	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes \( \sqrt{No} \)			
	3. Nature of conveyance:	]		
	☐ Assignment       ☐ Merger         ☐ Security Agreement       ✓ Change of Name	Street Address: c/o	GE Oil & Gas Operations LL	
	Other	3300 Medalist Drive		
		City: Oshkosh State: WI Zip: 54902		
	9-1-2000 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & add	ress(es) attached? Yes V No	
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
ļ	If this document is being filed together with a new appl A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 4	e of the application is: 442,704; 722,663; 5,045,711	
	Additional numbers attached?			
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
	Name: Jeffry H. Nelson	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.4	41)\$ <u>320.00</u>	
03/19/2004 01 FC:802:	Internal Address:	Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	320,00 0P Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	8. Deposit account num	nber:	
	Street Address: Nixon & Vandernye P.C.  1100 N. Glebe Road	14-1140		
	City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201			
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
:	9. Signature.			
	Jeffry H. Nelson  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cov	Signature er sheet, attachments, and docu	March 17, 2004  Date  uments:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Attachments to USPTO Recordation Form Cover Sheet submitted for: "GE Rotoflow Inc." on March 17, 2004:

Supplement to para. 4B

Additional Patents:

U.S. Patent Number	
5,002,459	
5,545,006	_
5,651,661	_
5,851,104	

PATENT REEL: 015098 FRAME: 0260

FILED In the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas

OCT 0 3 2000

Corporations Section

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF Rotoflow Inc.

Pursuant to the provisions of Art. 4.04 of the Texas Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

ARTICLE ONE:

The name of the corporation is Rotoflow inc.

ARTICLE TWO:

The following amendment to the Articles of

incorporation was adopted by the board of directors of the corporation , 2000;

Article One of the Articles of Incorporation is hereby amended so as to read as follows: The name of the corporation is GE Rotoflow Inc.

ARTICLE THREE.NO shares of the corporation were outstanding at the time of such adoption and no shares were entitled to vote thereon.

ARTICLE FOUR. None of the shares of the corporation have been Issued.

TOTAL P.02

PATENT

REEL: 015098 FRAME: 0261

RECORDED: 03/17/2004